
'-) I LLAGE OF CHASE 

BY-LAl---l HO. 418 

A BY-LAW of the Village of Chase respecting the 

AMENDED ANNUAL BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 1989 

The Municipal Council of the Village of Chase, in open meeting 
assembled, ENACTS AS FOLLOWS: 

1. Schedule 8 of Bylaw No. 418, attached hereto and made part 
of this Bylaw, is h~reby adopted as the Amended Annual Budget of 
the Village of Chase for the year 1989. 

2. This Bylaw may be cited for all purposes as the "Village of 
Chase Amended Annual Budget Bylaw 1989 No. 418, 1990". 

READ A FIRST TIME THIS 23 dav of August , 1990. 

READ A SECOND TIME THIS 23 da>-' of August , 19::"JO. 

READ A THIRD TIME THIS 23 da~, of August ,1990. 

RECON::::I DERED AND FINALLY ADOPTED THIS 13 da•., -- / 
of Sept. , 1990. 

Mayor C. Marshall 

Clerk 

Certified a true copy of Bylaw No. 
as Ade, p,...,. - d this __JJ__da'.,J of Sept. 

418 
, 1s190, 

~ ------//~ ---Spanier 

A. Jrue copy of By-Law No. #19 
reg;srered in the office of the /nspedtJt 
of Municip_alities this 1, -thl . da)! ti/ 

Od:ol,1.,r 19qo • 
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SCHEDULE "B" of Bylaw No. 418 
Ammending Village of Chase Annual Budget 

for the year ending December 31, 1989 

HATER l-KrR.K:::; UTILITY 

u~.er charges 
Connection Charges 
Provincial Government Grants 
Frontage Taxes 
Appropriated from surplus 

EXPENDITURE: 

!,--later Suppl>' 
Transmission@ Distribution 
Pumping cost~-
Interest - Debt 
Principal - Debt 
Capital Fund 

TOTAL 

57,624 
3,900 

41, 2~:2 
30,932 
24,185 

157,873 

26,737 
21,008 
14,866 
47,449 
15,829 
31,984 

157,873 




