VILLAGE OF CHASE

BY-LAW NO. 418

A BY-LAW of the Village of Chase respecting the

AMENDED ANNUAL BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 1989

The Municipal Council of the Village of Chase, in open meeting assembled, ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:

1. Schedule B of Bylaw No. 418, attached hereto and made part of this Bylaw, is hereby adopted as the Amended Annual Budget of the Village of Chase for the year 1989.

2. This Bylaw may be cited for all purposes as the "Village of Chase Amended Annual Budget Bylaw 1989 No. 418, 1990".

READ A FIRST TIME THIS	23	day of _	August	,1990.
READ A SECOND TIME THIS	23	day of	August	_,1990.
READ A THIRD TIME THIS	23	day of	August	,1990.
RECONSIDERED AND FINALLY	ADOPTED	THIS 13	day of Sept.	,1990.

Mayor C. Marshall

11 Clerk John K, Spanier

Certified a true copy of Bylaw No. 418 as Adopted this <u>13</u> day of <u>Sept.</u>, 1990.

fill Clerk John K. Spanier

A true copy of By-Law No. 418 registeried in the office of the Inspector of Municipalities this 16th day of October 1990 . uty inspector of Municipalities

. /2

SCHEDULE "B" of Bylaw No. 418 Ammending Village of Chase Annual Budget for the year ending December 31, 1989

WATER WORKS UTILITY

REVENUE:

User charges	57,624
Connection Charges	3,900
Provincial Government Grants	41,232
Frontage Taxes	30,932
Appropriated from surplus	24,185
	157.873

EXPENDITURE:

Water Supply		26,737
Transmission @ Distributi	on	21,008
Pumping costs		14,866
Interest - Debt		47,449
Principal - Debt		15,829
Capital Fund		31,984
	TOTAL	157,873

.

.

.

٢

مردر ومعدون

•